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DECEASED ESTATES (PERSONALTY)

b

|

@ Nauru Lands Committee advisé thdt in relation to the personalties of all the deceased,
. families had met and agreed upon the distribution, which are set out as follows:-

: DECEASED SOURCE ‘OF’ INCOME ‘BENEF ICIARIES SHARE.
' BOIYARARAIN-AEOMAGE  Savings § Salaries  BEITAKE AEOMAGE  ALL
| DEAMAUDO AREDO Savings § A1l Monies EDWIN S. CANON  ALL

o=,

| Disttubution of the Estates will be effect fourteen days after the date of this
. Gazette, .

Ll

B. Y. UERA
. ~ CURATOR OF INTESTATE ESTATES

G N. No 4/1984

Determlnatlon of the Beneficiaries of the Estate of the Late Poris Eibwarer Bop
'of Meneng District,

I ESTATE

1. " The Nauru Lands Committee has. ascértained that the late Doris E. Bop had
1been determined by the decisions of the Nauru Lands Committee (or its predecessor
the Lands Committee) to be the owner of the following 1and(s)

T

PORTION TYPE OF NAME OF GAZETTE

bl

' DISTRICT NO. LAND. - LAND. NOTICE OF SHARE

1 } OWNERSHIP

t Dénigomodu 44 c.1. Dardwa 37/61 - 1/3

‘Denigomodu 45 c.l. Darawa 20/63 1/3
Denigomodu 81 p.l. Adeto 37/61 1/3

-Denigomodu 143 c.Il. Idarauwa. 36/54 1/3

"Denigomodu 188 c.l. Atoeaeow 39/52 . 1/3
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Denigomodu
Buada
Buada
Aiwo
Aiwo
Aiwo
Aiwo
Aiwo
Aiwo
Aiwo
Aiwo
Aiwo
Aiwo
Aiwo
Aiwo
Aiwo
Aiwo
Aiwo
Aiwo
Aiwo
Aiwo
Uaboe
Meneng
Denigomodu
Denigomodu
Buada
Buada
Buada
Buada
Aiwo
Aiwo
Aiwo
Aiwo
Aiwo
Buada
Buada

(cont'd)

198
284

31
419
437
403
123
402
101

94

481
468
261
187

33

59
238
189
190
201
129
106
122
198
207
271
260
247

147
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Atoeaeow
Eaterababao
Ijakabab
Anibawo

Orro
Eatoborouwada
Anibawo
Eatobobrowada
Kusaie
Aribwebwe
Anibawo
Anibubu
Eatekauwe
Anibubu
Atabato
Atabato
Aribwebwe
Anibawo

Ibuge

Ijatam
Babanape

Ibea
Atoeaeow
Atoeaeow
Aniraeoe
Eatetakiwoe
Adenenera
Eaterroduwabin
Aiue

Yangor

Yangor
Anibawo
Ijaranemet
W.25
Eatetengedu

39/52
51/61
38/62
12/61
15/61
15/61
19/61
19/61
31/61
31/61
27/62
27/62
41/62
29/63
31/63
31/63
31/63
16/65
39/52
36/54
42/52
43/37
15/59
39/52
39/52
49/56
44/55
44/55
27/63
36,54
36/54
29/52
39/52
39/52
31/63
46/57

1/3
1/3
1/6
1/6
1/6
1/6
1/6
1/6
1/
1/6
1/6
1/6
1/6
1/6
1/5
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G. N. No 4/1984 (cont'd)
Buada 36 p.1l. Rubwmija 44/55 1/9
Buada 130 p.1. Eatetabiwoe 44/55 1/
Meneng 237 p.1. Ibea 50/60 1/9
l{jleneng 206 p-1. Rubwiniya 18/64 1/9
Denigomodu 54 .Gl Baijoro 36/61 1/12
Buada_ 125 pl Animwen 47/55 1/12
Nibok 59- p.1 Ududin 41§ 42/57 1/12
Nibok 71 p.1 Ahn 44/59 1/12
D'Nibok 73 p.1 Yauriaria 50/55 1/12
Baitsi 41 p.1 Ungow 13/59 1/12
Aiwo 424 c.1 Anerue 12/61 1/12
Aiwo 425 c.1 Anerue 12/61 1/12
Aiwo 344 c.1 Tbuge 38/61 1/12
Aiwo 120 c.1 Ibuge 38/61 1/12
Aiwo 132 p.1 Anerue 15/62 1/12
Adwo’ _ 151 c.1 Yatam + 15/62 1/12
Aiwo 146 c.l Eatérauro 15/62 1/12
Aiwo 285 p.1 - 41/57 1/12
‘Aiwo 405 c.1 Aiue 31/63. 1/12
Uaboe 41 p.1 Ura 13/59 1/12
. ;Aiwo 237 c.1 Yangor 4/53 1/15
\Q‘ ‘Ewa 98 p.1 Ebwenweiye 27/63 1/16
.Ewa 127 c.1. Aebure 13/58 1/24
TBuada_ 139 p.1. Anota 49/55 1/24
iBuada 127 p.1. Adungidungin 43/57 1/36
Buada 104 p.1. Adenenera 32/62 1/36
Aiwo 150 c.l. Yatam 15/61 1/36
- Anetan 12 p.1. Aemwar 48/61 1/48
: Buada 111 p.1. Aujo 10/55 1/6
. Aiwo 384 c.l. _.. Aribwebwe 33/80 1/6
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No 2 11th January, 1984 Nauru

G. N. No 5/198 4

DETERMINATION OF BENEFICIARIES

2. The Nauru Lands Committee has determined that the beneficiaries of the
estate of the late Doris E. Bop are:-
(a) in respect of the land shown in paragraph 1 above:

DISTRICT PORTION NAME OF LAND BENEFICIARIES SHARE

Denigomodu 44 Darawa (Parcelle Bop 1/24
(Pearl Dageago 1/ ZAQ
(Pandit Bop 1/24
James Bop (Porthos Bop 1/24
T/EE (Pursius Bop 1/24
(Ponchiano Bop 1/24
(Patrina Botelanga 1/24
(Pelsita Bop 1/24
Denigomodu 45 Darawa As for portion 44 c.l. Denigomodu
Denigomodu 81 Adeto -do
Denigomodu 143 Idarauwa -do-
Deni gomodu 188 Atoeaeow -do-
Denigomodu 198 Atoeaeow -do-
Buada 284 Eaterababao -do-
Buada 31 Tjakabab ~do- @
Aiwo 418 Anibawo -do- :
Aiwo 437 Orro -do-
Aiwo 403 Eatoborouwada -do-
Aiwo ‘ 123 Anibawo -do-
Aiwo 402 Eatobobrowada -do-
Aiwo 101 Kusaie -do-
Aiwo 94 Aribwebwe -do-
Aiwo 8 Anibavio -do-
Aiwo 18 Anibubu -do-
Aiwo 392 Eatekauwe -do-
Aiwo 65 Anibubu -do-
Aiwo 83 Atabato -do-
Aiwo 84 Atabato -do-
Aiwo 481 Aribwebwe -do-
Aiwo 468 - -do-

‘! Aiwo 261 Anibawo -do-
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+ G. N. No 5/1984 (cont'd)
| I Aiwo 187 Tbuge -do-
1 " Aiwo 33 Tjatam ~do-
" Uaboe 59 Babanape -do-
, Meneng 238 Ibea -do-
l Denigomodu 189 Atoeaeow (Parcelle Bop 1/48
: (Pearl Dageago 1/48
. . (Pandit Bop 1/48
’ '; James B6p . (Porthos Bop 1/48
| . “T/EE (Pursius Bop 1/48
’ ’ (Ponchiano Bop 1/48
| | (Patrina Botelanga 1/48
: (Pelsita Bop 1/48
- Derigomodu 190 Atoeaéow As for portion 189 c.l. Denigomodu
f Buada 201 Aniraeoe -do-
» Buada 129 Eatetakiwoe : ~do-
I} | Buada 106 . Adenenera -do-
. Buada—= 122 Eateiroduwabin -do-
. Adwo 198 Adue ) -do-
© Aiwo 207 Yangor -do-
: Aiwb . 271 Yangor -do-
. Aiwo 260 Anibawo -do-
. . Aiwo 247 Iyaranemet -do-
T Buada - W.25 -do-
.| Buada 147 Eatetengedu -do-
Buada 36 Rubwinija (Parcelle Bop 1/72
: (Pearl Dageago 1/72
‘ (Pandit Bop 1/72
James Bop (Porthos Bop 1/72
; T/EE (Pursius Bop 172
' (Ponchiano Bop 1/72
; (Patrina Botelanga 1/72
‘ (Pelsita Bop 1/72
* Buada 130 Eatetakiwoe As for portion 36 p.l. Buada.
! Meneng 237 Ibea -do-
; Meneng 206 Rubwiniya -do-
L Denigomodu 54 . Baijoro (Parcelle Bop: 1/96
‘ ) (Pearl Dageago 1/9%
(Pandit Bop 1/96




No 2 11th January, 1984 Nauru.

G. N. No 5/1984 (cont'd)

James Bop (Porthos Bop. 1/96

T/EE (Pursius Bop 1/96
(Ponchiana Bop 1/96
(Patrina Botelanga 1/96
(Pelsita PBop 1/96
Buada 125 Animwen As for portion 54 c.l. Denigomodu
Nibok 59 Ududin -do-
Nibok 71 Ahn -do- <P
Nibok 73 Yauriaria -do-
Baiti 41 Ungow ~do-
Aiwo 424 Anerue -do-
Aiwo 425 Anerue -do-
Aiwo 344 Thuge -do-
Aiwo 120 Ibuge -do-
Aiwo 132 Anerue -do-
Aiwo 151 Yatam -do-
Aiwo 146 Eaterauro -do-
Aiwo 285 - -do-
Aiwo 405 Aiue ~do-
Uaboe 41 Ura -do-
Aiwo 237 Yangor (Parcelle Bop 1/120 Q
(Pearl Dageago 1/120
(Pandit Bop 1/120
James Bop (Porthos Rop 1/120
T/EE (Pursius Bop 1/120
(Ponchiano Bop 1/120
(Patrina Botelanga 1/120
(Pelsita Bop 1/120
Ewa 98 Ebwenweiye (Parcelle Bop 1/128
(Pearl Dageago 1/128
(Pandit Bop 1/128
James Bop (Porthos Bop 1/128
T/EE (Pursius Bop 1/128
(Ponchiano Bop 1/128
(Patrina Botelanga 1/128

(Pelsita Bop 1/128
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{G N. No 5/1984 (cont'd)
{ Bwa 127 Aebure (Parcelle Bop 1/192
Iv | (Pearl Dageago 1/192
| ' (Pandit Bop 1/192
: James Bop (Porthos Bop 1/192
! T/EE. ~ (Pursius Bop 1/192
; (Ponchiano Bop 1/192
(Pattrina Botelanga 1/192
. | Buada 139 Anota ABelsitastBon 127 c.1. md/19?
". Buada 127 Adungidungin (Parcelle Bop 1/288
(Pearl Dageago 1/288
(Pandit Bop 1/288
James Bop (Porthos Bop 1/288
; T/EE (Pursius Bop 1/288
! (Ponchiano Bop 1/288
; . (Patrina Botelanga 1/288
e (Pelsita Bop 1/288
" Buada 104 Adenenera As for portion 127 p.l. Buada.
. Aiwo 150 Yatam -do-
+ Anetan = 12 Aemwar (Parcelle Bop 1/384
f - (Pearl Dageago 1/384
Y (Pandit Bop 1/384
T Jares Bop (Porthos Bop 1/384
i T/EE (Pursius Bop 1/384
P (Ponchiano. Bop 1/384
: (Patrina Botelanga 1/384
(Pelsita Bop 1/384
, Buada 111 Aujo (Parcelle Bop 1/48
! (Pearl Dageago 1/48
' (Pandit Bop 1/48
; James Bop (Porthos Bop 1/48
;f T/EE (Pursius Bop 1/48
| (Ponchiano Bop 1/48
(Patrina Botelanga 1/48
: (Pelsita Bop 1/48
1 As for portion 111 p.l1. Buada.

Aiwo 384 Aribwebwe
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No 2 11th January, 1984 Nauru,

G. N. No 5/1984 (cont'd)

Note:

The Nauru Lands Committee's determination on the above estate was in accordance
with the agreement of the deceased surviving children on the condition that all
their shares should be under the trusteeship of their father James Ategen Bop,
during his life time only.

Any person who is dissatisfied with the determination of this estate may
appeal to the Supreme Court within 21 days of the publication of this Gazette.

Dated this 1lst November, 1983.

(J. A. DAGUAPE) &
VICE CHATRMAN.

G. N. No 6/1984
Determination of the Beneficiaries of the Estate of the late Toweis Doaiya of
Baiti District.
ESTATE
1 The Nauru Lands Committee has ascertained that the late Toweis Doaiya.

had been determined by the decisions of the Nauru Lands Committee (or its predecessor
the Lands Committee to be the owner of the following lands:-

PORTION TYPE OF  NAME OF GAZETTE “
DISIRICT NO. LAND LAND NOTICE OF  SHARE -
OWNERSHIP
Anibare 341 p.1. Mockin 12/76 1/8

G. N. No7/1984

DETERMINATION OF BENEFICIARIES

2. The Nauru Lands Committee has determined that the beneficiaries of the
estate of the late Toweis Doaiya are:-

(a) in respect of the land shown in paragraph 1 above.

DISTRICT ﬁgRTION NAME OF LAND BENEFICTARIES SHARE

Anibare 341 Mockin Eibaoceda. Scotty 1/24
Philomena Dick 1/24
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Gogoma. A. Amwano 1/120
Detéa A. Amwano 1/120
Adrian, A. Amwano 1/120
Aloysuis. A, Anwano 1/120
Sharima., A. Amwano 1/120

The determinations of the above is in accordance with the people concern

i |
Q agreement.

Any person who is dissatisfied with the determination of this estate may
appeal to the Supreme Court within 21 days of the publication of this Gazette.

(J. A. DAGUAPE).

.

. VICE CHATRMAN
i T
'G. N. No 81984
CORRIGENDUM
: R b e
‘In Gazette No 65 dated 30th November, 1983.
® 'DELETE: BIRTH

e ST DATE OF REGISTERED MOTHER' S
NAME BIRTH SEX DISTRICT NAME
?Evaleen Shevaum 24/6/83 M Boe Kathléen Grundler
'AND INSERT:
l ‘
. DATE OF REGISTERED MOTHER'S
NAME BIRTH SEX DISTRICT NAME
;Evaleen Shevaun 24/6/83 F Boe Kathleen Grundler

M. B. CAIN

DEPUTY REGISTRAR
BIRTHS, DEATHS AND MARRIAGES

\,
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No 2 V‘ 11th Janﬁary, 1584 Nauru,
G. N. No 9/1984

LANDS

RELOCATION OF G. N. NO. 519/1983 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE NO. 69 DATED 14TH DECEMBER, 1983

The land sketch under G. N. No. 519/1983 an attachment to Government Gazette
No. 69 dated 14th December, 1983 be relocated to Government Gazette No. 65

dated 30th November, 1983 as its attachment.

VICE CHAIRMAN

NAURU LANDS COMMITTEE ‘;ii




